Route 224 - CircleRoute Clockwise Route 225 - CircleRoute Anti-Clockwise Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 27814 29535 / Stand 10 13619 13612 29539 / Stand 14 27814 Stop No. 27814 29535 / Stand 10 21836 13621 29539 / Stand 14 27814
Route No.  Carousel Shop Ctr/ Cannington Wharf St / Elizabeth St / Cannington Carousel Shop Ctr / Route No. Carousel Shop Ctr / Cannington Elizabeth St / Wharf St / Cannington Carousel Shop Ctr /
Grose Av Stn Ayer Rd William St Stn Grose Av Grose Av Stn William St Ayer Rd Stn Grose Av
Monday to Friday
am 224 A - 5:19 5:26 5:33 5:45 - am 225 A - 5:05 5:14 5:21 5:30 -
224 A - 6:04 6:11 6:18 6:30 - 225 A - 5:42 5:51 5:58 6:07 -
224 A - 6:35 6:42 6:49 7:02 - 225 A - 6:25 6:34 6:42 6:52 -
224 A - 7:09 716 7:24 7:37 - 225 A - 6:54 7:04 712 7:22 -
224 - 7:40 T:47 7:55 8:07 8:16 225 - T:24 7:34 7:43 7:52 8:00
224 8:20 8:25 8:32 8:40 8:52 9:01 225 8:02 8:06 8:19 8:28 8:37 8:45 Routes
224 8:50 8:55 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:31 225 8:33 8:37 8:50 8:59 9:07 9:15
224 9:20 9:25 9:32 9:40 9:52 10:01 225 9:05 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:37 9:45 Canninaton Stn -
Looking 224 10:20 10:25 10:33 10:41 10:52 11:01 225 10:05 10:09 10:21 10:29 10:37 10:46 222 ington Stn
224 11:20 11:25 11:33 1:41 11:52 12:01 225 11:05 11:09 1:21 11:29 11:37 11:46 Curtin University Bus Stn
for more pm 224 12:21 12:26 12:34 12:42 12:53 1:02 pm 225 12:07 12:1 12:23 12:31 12:39 12:48 via Bentley Health Service &
. . ” 224 1:21 1:26 1:34 1:42 1:53 2:02 225 1:07 11 1:24 1:32 1:40 1:49 Bentley Plaza Shop Ctr
information? 224 2:21 2:26 2:34 2:42 2:53 3:03 225 2:07 2:11 2:24 2:32 2:40 2:49
224 2:51 2:56 3:05 3:13 3:25 3:35 225 2:44 2:49 3:02 3:10 3:19 3:28 22 4 Carousel Shop Ctr
224 3:28 3:34 3:44 3:52 4:05 4:15 225 3:14 3:19 3:33 3:4 3:50 3:59 (Clockwise Circular Route)
Visit us online 224 3:58 4:04 414 4:22 4:35 4:45 225 3:44 3:49 4:03 an 4:20 4:30 via Wharf St & William St
transperth.wa.gov.au 224 4:29 4:34 4:44 4:52 5:04 5:14 225 414 4:19 4:33 4:4 4:50 5:00
Get the app 224 4:59 5:04 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:44 225 4:47 4:51 5:04 5:12 5:21 5:31 22 5 Carousel Shop Ctr
Download our free 224 5:29 5:34 5:43 5:51 6:02 6:11 225 5:17 5:21 5:34 5:42 5:51 6:01 (Anti-Clockwise Circular Route)
IPhone® or Androld”™ app T o4 ) oot Tod 6 R e izt 63 et e o via William St & Whart St
to help you plan your journey. 224 7:.22 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:51 7:59 225 A 6:52 6:56 7:08 715 7:25 -
224 8:07 811 8:19 8:26 8:36 8:44
224 8:52 8:56 9:03 9:10 9:19 9:27 Saturday ) ) )
224 A 9:59 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:30 - am 225 A . 6:58 7:06 13 7:22 . For information about connections
225 N 8:07 8:15 8:22 8:30 8:38 with other bus and train services,
225 9:07 G 921 9:29 9:37 9:46 please use the JourneyPlanner at
am 224 A - 6:27 6:34 6:41 6:52 - 225 10:07 10:11 10:21 10:29 10:37 10:46 transperth.wa.gov.au
. 224 - 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:52 7:59 225 11:07 11 11:21 11:29 1:37 11:46
Link to the Transperth app 224 - 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:52 9:00 pm 225 12:07 12:1 12:22 12:30 12:39 12:48
for Android™ and iPhone® 224 9:23 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:52 10:01 225 1:.07 m 1:23 1:31 1:40 1:49
224 10:23 10:27 10:34 10:41 10:52 11:01 225 2:07 2:1 2:24 2:32 2:41 2:51
Call us 224 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:52 12:01 225 3:07 3 3:24 3:32 3:4 3:51
InfoLine on 13 62 13 pm 224 12:22 12:26 12:35 12:43 12:54 1:03 225 4:07 anm 4:24 4:32 4:4 4:51
(TIS 13 14 50) 224 1:22 1:26 1:35 1:43 1:54 2:03 225 A 5:07 5:11 5:23 5:31 5:42 -
) R, 224 2:22 2:26 2:35 2:43 2:54 3:03 225 A 6:07 6:11 6:23 6:30 6:41 -
(';':IT’V';“’N°F:;giegg'g‘f;"ed' 224 3:22 3:26 3:35 3:43 3:54 4:03 225 A 7:07 71 7:23 7:30 7:40 - Suburbs
224 4:22 4:26 4:34 4:42 4:52 5:01
L4 Alrport Central Station 224 6:22 6:26 6:34 6:42 6:51 6:59 am 225 A 9:22 9:25 9:35 9:42 9:52 B Bentley Queens Park
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 224 1:22 7:26 7:34 .41 7:50 1:58 225 10:22 10:26 10:36 10:44 10:52 11:01 Cannington St James
* Perth Busport 224 8:23 8:26 8:34 8:41 8:50 8:58 225 11:22 11:26 11:36 11:44 11:52 12:01
« Perth Station 224 A 9:31 9:34 9:41 9:48 10:01 - pm 225 12:22 12:26 12:38 12:46 12:55 1:04
+ Perth Underground Station 225 122 1:26 1:38 1:46 1:55 2:04
225 2:22 2:26 2:38 2:46 2:54 3:03
A rorminates af Canninoton Stn 2 a2 26 £38 s 54 502
225 A 6:22 6:26 638 6:45 6:55 : All Transperth buses are accessible
P
A Terminates at Cannington Stn. \‘ TranSPerth

’\5 Transperth




Route 222 - To Cannington

Route 222 - To Bentley

Route 222, 224, 225 Map

Timed Stops (=) O) 7)) Timed Stops (7)) ©® (=] ‘“\ LATHLAIN " CLOVERDALE PERTH AIRPORT
QVictoria Park <
Stop No. ;}g%é 10155 27593 §t9a5r3101é Stop No. a3 é 13642 10057 ‘S‘tg?‘ﬂ \\
Curtin Bentley - - Bentley Curtin N
Route No. University lel:atlgy Health Cannlnnqton Route No. Canr;ltIthon Health ler:atlgy University O VICTORIA PARK \\
Bus Stn z Service Service z Bus Stn Fe rry t I‘al n \\
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday ) I \\‘ . CARLISLE < KEWDALE
am 222 8:30 8:39 8:42 8:52 am 222 W T:34 7:40 - - b Q{\"
222 9:24 9:33 9:35 9:45 222 8:56 9:.02 9.07 9:18 or us’ p an AN
222 1:25 1:33 1:35 11:45 222 10:04 10:09 10:13 10:25 o N\
pm 222 1:25 1:33 1:35 1:45 pm 222 12:04  12:09 1213 12:25 your journey
222 W 3:32 3:41 3:49 4:00 222 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:26 ° \
No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service 222 4:11 4:16 4:22 4:34 WIth no fu SS. st \Qoats street
No Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday service PARK \
W Deviates via Workpower Bentley. Legend Get arou nd Pe rth WELSHPOOL
@ This is not a timed stop. W Deviates to terminate at Workpower Bentley. 1 \\‘
All times shown here are approximate. @ This is not a timed stop. the easy Way Wlth the N
All times shown here are approximate. Transperth JourneyPIan ner. © Technology Park ,;\‘

Find it on the app or at

transperth.wa.gov.au

Bentley TAFE ST JAMES N

Whitlock St
Wharf St / -

QUEENS
PARK

[¢) Bentley Plaza ;—3‘
Bentley \(\\\\
Hayman Rd-X ) Health

Curtin Uni®

Curtin University
Bus Station

/"

Elizabeth St /

BENTLEY William St

.
Canning Coll

®- Hamilton St Seveonoaks St

EUsEEEEEEEERRREEE
Cannington E Sevenoaks Snr Coll®
Comm Coll ® 2
WATERFORD CANN{N/GTON:

/'y‘//:""".

'~ o WILSON 7 — Z NN
MAP INSET

N\ BECKENHAM
N

-
[}

Q
D
3
o

Bus Station

Train / Bus Transfer N

Train Station = ) KENWICK
|

4

Timed Stop

| o ®O

Jameson St
Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers

~
N
~

Carousel
Bus Route starts

‘ Shop Ctr O 224 - 225
and terminates | ; -
o ' ——— = y4
Train Line ' A / LANGFORD ~ Yy

Hospital y 4
‘ V4

School, University, ‘ N PARKWOOD V4

TAFE [ /

Scale

~N
N
N

.gﬂ

1.2km 7
Thornllie,@

#

e THORNLIE
o

Shopping Centre 0

Parks




